S
H
O
P
 S
A
F
E

14 13 295
15 14
16 15
Black Lace-up 6” Full Grain Leather Boot
•    100% Australian made
•    Oil / Acid / Slip resistant TPU soles
•    Lightweight speed lace design
•    2 .5-2 .7mm thick premium full grain leathers
•    Padded leather collar and tongue
for maximum comfort comfort
RDBUABK7.5 - Size 7 .5
RDBUABK8 - Size 8
RDBUABK8.5 - Size 8 .5
RDBUABK9 - Size 9
RDBUABK9.5 - Size 9 .5
RDBUABK10 - Size 10
RDBUABK11 - Size 11
Black Lace-up 6” Steel Toe
Leather Boot
•       100% Australian made
•       Oil / Acid / Slip resistant TPU Soles
•       ASTM Certified 2412-05 steel toe for
maximum safety
•       2 .5-2 .7mm thick premium full grain leathers
•       Padded leather collar and tongue for
maximum comfort
RDBUSABK8 - Size 8
RDBUSABK8.5 - Size 8 .5
RDBUSABK9 - Size 9
RDBUSABK9.5 - Size 9 .5
RDBUSABK10 - Size 10
RDBUSABK11 - Size 11
RDBUSABK12 - Size 12
RDBUSCBZS10
Redback Boots® Sentinel HD Black
Lace Steel Toe Side Zip Cap, Size 10
•  Constructed with 100% full grain uppers which
are chosen for their natural strength and durability
• The side zip feature allows for easy on / off functionality
• Scuff Cap for added Durability
• Oil/Acid/Slip Resistant
•  TPU outsoles make this boot Electrical Hazard rated
to ASTM standards
Redback Boots® Boot Bonsall-Claret Brown Slip-On
• Easy escape slip-in
•  TPU soles are Oil/Acid/Slip resistant
for maximum grip on all types of surfaces
•  A two-component TPU Urethane Air midsole
enhances shock absorption and energy return
•  The Anatomic Support System cradles the foot to reduce
arch sagging and prevents foot strain and related leg and
back pain
•  Double tanned leather from New Zealand is one of
the most premium leathers offered by Redback
RDBUBOK8 - Size 8
RDBUBOK9 - Size 9
RDBUBOK10.5 - Size 10 .5
SHOP SAFETY & supplies
195
S
H

Leather Insole
•   Leather lined insole for maximum wicking capabilities
•   TPU foot-bed conforms to foot for maximum support
•   Shock absorbing heel reduces stress impact on your feet
•   All season insulation     •   Superior comfort
For techs who work on their feet daily, this shock absorbing insole
distributes the stress of foot impact evenly helping to reduce leg
pain and foot fatigue . Leather lined insole wicks away moisture
keeping feet dry and comfortable . The comfort is provided by
thousands of tiny, trapped air bubbles shaped to your foot that
bounce back with every step .
RDBINSOLE6 - Size 6
RDBINSOLE7 - Size 7
RDBINSOLE8 - Size 8
RDBINSOLE9 - Size 9
RDBINSOLE10 - Size 10
RDBINSOLE11 - Size 11
RDBINSOLE12 - Size 12
RDBINSOLE13 - Size 13
RDBRBLPRES
Leather Preservative - 4 oz. Jar
•    Preserves the life of leather boots
•    Reduces appearance of nicks

SHOES/BOOTS
Black Slip-On Steel Toe
Full Grain Leather Boot
•      100% Australian made
•      ASTM F-2412-05
Certified Steel Toe (OSHA Standards)
•      Oil / Acid / Slip Resistant TPU Soles
•      2 .5-2 .7mm thick premium full grain leathers
•      Anatomic Support System promotes
comfort during extended periods of wear
RDBUSBBK7 - Size 7
RDBUSBBK8 - Size 8
RDBUSBBK8.5 - Size 8 .5
RDBUSBBK9 - Size 9
RDBUSBBK9.5 - Size 9 .5
RDBUSBBK10 - Size 10
RDBUSBBK10.5 - Size 10 .5
RDBUSBBK11 - Size 11
RDBUSBBK11.5 - Size 11 .5
RDBUSBBK12 - Size 12
Easy Escape 6” Slip-On Steel Toe Scuff Cap
•        Scuff cap protective Thermo Poly-Urethane toe cap
•        Steel toe boot meets ASTM F2413-11 standards
•        Slip resistant
•        Polyurethane shock absorbing midsole
RDBUSBBKSC6 - Size 6
RDBUSBBKSC7 - Size 7
RDBUSBBKSC7.5 - Size 7 .5
RDBUSBBKSC8 - Size 8
RDBUSBBKSC8.5 - Size 8 .5
RDBUSBBKSC9 - Size 9
RDBUSBBKSC9.5 - Size 9 .5
RDBUSBBKSC10 - Size 10
RDBUSBBKSC10.5 - Size 10 .5
RDBUSBBKSC11 - Size 11
RDBUSBBKSC12 - Size 12
RDBUSBBKSC13 - Size 13
Black Slip-On
Full Grain Leather Boot
•     100% Australian made
•     Premium full grain leathers
•     Oil / Acid / Slip Resistant TPU Soles
•     Anatomic Support System promotes
comfort during extended periods of wear
•     Lightweight design for all day use
RDBUBBK6 - Size 6
RDBUBBK6.5 - Size 6 .5
RDBUBBK7 - Size 7
RDBUBBK7.5 - Size 7 .5
RDBUBBK8 - Size 8
RDBUBBK8.5 - Size 8 .5
RDBUBBK10 - Size 10
RDBUBBK10.5 - Size 10 .5
RDBUBBK11 - Size 11
RDBUBBK11.5 - Size 11 .5
RDBUBBK12 - Size 12
RDBUBBK13 - Size 13
SHOP SAFETY & supplies
196
S
H

Y
SHOES/BOOTS
RDBBAML
Bamboo Viscose, Moisture
Wicking/Anti-Bacterial Socks
•  80% Bamboo viscose
•  Soft feel
•  Lifetime warranty on
manufacturer defects
®
Athletic Designed Industrial Work Shoe
•     Industrial spec shoe with an athletic fit
•     Slip and oil resistant rubber outsoles
•     Oiled Nubuck leather   •     External toe guard
•     Metal reinforced eyelets
BTGBTS10 - Size 10 BTGBTS10.5 - Size 10 .5
BTGBTS11 - Size 11 BTGBTS12 - Size 12
RDBBAMUSA
1 Pair Redback Boots®
Everyday Bamboo Sock
with Patriot USA Design
•  Moisture Wicking Fibers keep your feet dry
• Odor and Blister Resistant
•  Inspired by Old Glory itself, Redback
releases the Patriot crew sock
•  Proudly built in the USA using bamboo
viscose fibers, this everyday sock is sure to
keep your feet dry and comfortable
Black 6” Slip On
Composite Toe Safety Boot
•     100% full grain leather
•     ASTM certified composite safety toe
•     Oil/acid/slip-resistant TPU soles
•     Puncture resistant LENZI footbed     •     Electrical hazard rated
BTGBTCST9.5 - Size 9 .5  BTGBTCST10 - Size 10
BTGBTCST10.5 - Size 10 .5  BTGBTCST11 - Size 11
BTGBTCST12 - Size 12
Puma Brown
Water Resistant
Leather Slip on Boot
•      100% Australian Made
•      Water resistant treated leather
•      Oil/ Acid/ Slip Resistant TPU Soles
•      2 .5-2 .7mm Thick premium full grain leathers
•      Easy slip on/off design
RDBUNPU7 - Size 7 RDBUNPU7.5 - Size 7 .5
RDBUNPU8 - Size 8 RDBUNPU8.5 - Size 8 .5
RDBUNPU9 - Size 9 RDBUNPU9.5 - Size 9 .5
RDBUNPU10 - Size 10 RDBUNPU10.5 - Size 10 .5
RDBUNPU11 - Size 11 RDBUNPU12 - Size 12
®
SHOP SAFETY & supplies
197
S

KTI79801
Rechargeable Emergency Safety Flare
BELTS
Black Velcro Enclosure Belt
•   100% black full grain leather
•   Velcro enclosure     •   Won’t scratch, dent or ding surfaces
Constructed with industrial grade velcro this simple-to-use belt
does not come loose after extended periods of wear .
BTGBTBM - Medium, 32-34      BTGBTBL - Large, 36-38
BTGBTBXL - X Large, 40-42     BTGBTBXXL - XX Large, 44-46
Mechanic’s Leather Belt
•  100% Full Grain Leather, 1-1/2 wide
•  Fully covered brass buckle to prevent the buckle from
scratching the surface you work on . (Image shows belt buckle
covered and uncovered)
RDBMBLT32 - 32”  RDBMBLT34 - 34”
RDBMBLT36 - 36”  RDBMBLT38 - 38”
RDBMBLT40 - 40”  RDBMBLT42 - 42”
RDBMBLT44 - 44”
®